2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 500 - Culinary Arts

Class 01 - Junior Canners - Junior Youth (ages 9 Class 03 - Canning - Fruits & Vegetables

Lot 01 - Any Quart Vegetable (Identify)

1st Mercyann G Votaw #81797

2nd Blaine Ogan # 80202
Lot 02 - Any Jelly (Identify)

1st Blaine Ogan # 80202

2nd  Addli Simmers # 24957

Class 02 - Junior Canners - Senior Youth (ages 1.

Lot 01 - Any Quart Vegetable (Identify)
1st  Morgan Co. Career & Tect  # 06186
2nd  Morgan Co. Career & Tect # 06186
3rd  Alice Ogan # 80326
Class 03 - Canning - Fruits & Vegetables

Lot 01 - Pint - Applesauce

1st  Sonja Maddox # 80027

2nd Ashley Maddox # 80031

3rd  Ashley Ogan # 81058

4th  Rebekah M Ownby # 81650
Lot 02 - Pint - Okra

1st  Ashley Maddox # 80031

2nd Sonja Maddox # 80027
Lot 03 - Pint Green Peas

1st  Sonja Maddox # 80027

2nd Ashley Maddox # 80031
Lot 04 - Pint Carrots

1st  Sonja Maddox # 80027

2nd Ashley Maddox # 80031
Lot 05 - Pint Corn

1st  Ashley Maddox # 80031

2nd Sonja Maddox # 80027

3rd  Shanon M Dodds # 82273

4th  Ashley Ogan # 81058
Lot 06 - Quart Beets

1st  Sonja Maddox # 80027
Lot 07 - Quart String Beans

1st James E Monholland # 80968

2nd Tina M Monholland # 80946

3rd  Sonja Maddox # 80027

4th  Shanon M Dodds # 82273

Lot 08 - Quart Tomatoes

1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
2nd Tina M Monholland # 80946
3rd  Tamara W Ownby # 60071
4th  Patricia A Votaw #81794
Lot 09 - Quart Apples
1st  Ashley Ogan # 81058
2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
Lot 10 - Quart Peaches
1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
2nd James E Monholland # 80968
Lot 11 - Berries (pint or quart)
1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
2nd Ashley Maddox # 80031
Lot 12 - Cherries (pint or quart)
1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
2nd Sonja Maddox # 80027
3rd  Ashley Maddox # 80031
4th  Maddalynne F Breeden # 80885
Lot 13 - Any Other Vegetable (pint or quart)
1st  Ashley Maddox # 80031
2nd Sonja Maddox # 80027
3rd Maddalynne F Breeden # 80885
Lot 14 - Any Other Fruit (pint or quart)
1st Tamara W Ownby # 60071
2nd Dan Ownby # 24897
3rd  Ashley Maddox # 80031
4th  Sonja Maddox # 80027

Class 04 - Juices

Lot 01 - Tomato Juice

1st  Sonja Maddox # 80027

2nd Ashley Maddox # 80031
Lot 02 - Fruit Juice (dark)

1st  Ashley Maddox # 80031

2nd Sonja Maddox # 80027
Lot 03 - Fruit Juice (light)

1st  Sonja Maddox # 80027

2nd Ashley Maddox # 80031

Class 05 - Pickles, Relishes and Sauses
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 500 - Culinary Arts

Class 05 - Pickles, Relishes and Sauses Class 05 - Pickles, Relishes and Sauses

Lot 01 - Beet Pickles

Lot 10 - Salsa

1st  Michelle B Westover #81613 1st Patricia A Votaw # 81794

2nd Maddalynne F Breeden # 80885 2nd Allyson Lall #82112

3rd  Sonja Maddox # 80027 3rd  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471

4th  Ashley Maddox # 80031 4th  Ashley Ogan # 81058
Lot 02 - Bread & Butter Pickles Lot 11 - Zucchini Relish

1st Charles D Daniels # 18265 1st  Ashley Maddox # 80031

2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471 2nd Teresaa Lanasa # 80417

3rd Tammy L Cashion Perry # 81827 3rd  Sonja Maddox # 80027

4th  Ashley Maddox # 80031 4th  Penny Cutshaw # 81757
Lot 03 - Dill Pickles (pint or quart) Lot 12 - Any Other Relish

1st Dan Ownby # 24897 1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471

2nd Ashley Maddox # 80031 2nd Sonja Maddox # 80027

3rd  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471 Lot 13 - Chow Chow

4th  Debra J Brown # 81652 1st Sonja Maddox # 80027
Lot 04 - Kosher Pickles (pint or qt) 2nd Eyvonda D Lamb # 81561

1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471 3rd  Tammy L Cashion Perry # 81827

2nd Sonja Maddox # 80027 4th  Debra J Brown # 81652

3rd  Tina M Monholland # 80946 Lot 14 - Fiesta Salsa

4th Ashley Maddox # 80031 1st  Ashley Maddox # 80031
Lot 05 - Sweet Cucumber Pickles 2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton #19471

1st James E Monholland # 80968 3rd  Sonja Maddox # 80027

2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471 Lot 15 - Spaghetti Sauce

3rd Mary R Heath # 81531 1st Ashley Ogan # 81058

4th  Sonja Maddox #80027 2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton #19471
Lot 06 - Pickled Cucumber Relish 3rd  Sonja Maddox # 80027

1st  Sonja Maddox # 80027 4th  Gerald Witt # 24954

2nd  Peggy Brown # 24956 Lot 16 - Any Other Sauce

3rd Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471 1st sonja Maddox # 80027

4th Shanon M Dodds # 82273 2nd Claire Maas # 81578
Lot 07 - Pickled Hot Peppers 3rd  Sherry Jones-Hilton #19471

1st Tamara W Ownby # 60071 4th  Lesley Sands # 24958

2nd Penny Cutshaw # 81757 Class 06 - Jellies

3rd  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471 Lot 01 - Apple

4th  Angela Taylor #80599 1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
Lot 08 - Pickled Okra 2nd  Ashley Maddox # 80031

1st  Kristina Mclean # 81938 3rd  Sonja Maddox # 80027
Lot 09 - Any Other Pickle 4th  Maddalynne F Breeden # 80885

1st Dan Ownby # 24897

2nd  Gerald Witt # 24954

3rd  Sonja Maddox # 80027

4th  Amy Sawyer # 81464
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners

Department 500 - Culinary Arts

Class 06 - Jellies
Lot 02 - Blackberry

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Ashley Ogan
Sherry Jones-Hilton
Angela Taylor
Tamara W Ownby

Lot 03 - Grape

1st
2nd
3rd

Ann M Ramsey
Sherry Jones-Hilton
Sonja Maddox

Lot 04 - Mixed Berry

1st
2nd
3rd

Sonja Maddox
Sherry Jones-Hilton
Tamara W Ownby

Lot 05 - Hot Pepper Jelly

1st
2nd
3rd

Kristina Mclean
Sonja Maddox
Ann M Ramsey

Lot 06 - Any Other Jelly (identify)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 07 - Butters, Jams, Preserves, Marmalades

Tamara W Ownby
Sherry Jones-Hilton
Maddalynne F Breeden
Shanon M Dodds

Lot 01 - Apple Butter

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Tamara W Ownby
Rebekah M Ownby
Sonja Maddox
Ashley Maddox

Lot 03 - Pumpkin Butter

1st
2nd

James M Elrod
Sonja Maddox

Lot 04 - Any Other Butter (identify)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Rebekah M Ownby
Tamara W Ownby
Ashley Maddox
Sonja Maddox

Lot 05 - Blackberry Jam

2nd
3rd
4th

Julie A Lopez
Sherry Jones-Hilton
Charles D Daniels

# 81058
# 19471
# 80599
# 60071

# 81472
#19471
# 80027

# 80027
#19471
# 60071

# 81938
# 80027
#81472

# 60071
#19471
# 80885
# 82273

# 60071
# 81650
# 80027
# 80031

# 80112
# 80027

# 81650
# 60071
# 80031
# 80027

# 80866
#19471
# 18265

Class 07 - Butters, Jams, Preserves, Marmalades
Lot 06 - Raspberry Jam

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Tamara W Ownby
Sherry Jones-Hilton
Teresaa Lanasa
Leigh Anne Riggs

Lot 07 - Strawberry Jam

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Maddalynne F Breeden
Billie J Kibler

Sherry Jones-Hilton
Charles D Daniels

Lot 08 - Mixed Fruit

1st
2nd
3rd

Sonja Maddox
Sherry Jones-Hilton
Tamara W Ownby

Lot 09 - Any Other Jam (ldentify)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Ashlee Moye
Angela Taylor

Dan Ownby

Sherry Jones-Hilton

Lot 10 - Peach Preserves

1st

Leigh Anne Riggs

Lot 11 - Strawberry Preserves

1st
2nd
3rd

Patricia Lynn
Sonja Maddox
Pamela Stoultt

# 60071
# 19471
# 80417
# 81469

# 80885
# 81595
# 19471
# 18265

# 80027
# 19471
# 60071

# 82140
# 80599
# 24897
#19471

# 81469

# 82263
# 80027
# 82259

Lot 12 - Any Other Preserves (ldentify)

1st
2nd
3rd

Ashley Maddox
Maddalynne F Breeden
Jessica Howell

# 80031
# 80885
#82103

Lot 13 - Marmalades - Any Flavor (ldentify)

1st
2nd
3rd

Sonja Maddox
Julia Sherman
Ashley Maddox

# 80027
# 80067
# 80031

Class 08 - Dried Fruits and Vegetables

Lot 01 - Naturally dried fruit (Pint Jar)

1st
2nd

Lot 02 - Machine dried fruit (Pint Jar)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Sonja Maddox
Ashley Maddox

Sonja Maddox

Ashley Maddox
Maddalynne F Breeden
Alice Ogan

# 80027
# 80031

# 80027
# 80031
# 80885
# 80326
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 500 - Culinary Arts

Class 08 - Dried Fruits and Vegetables

Lot 03 - Shuckbeans (dried green beans, Quart Jar)
1st  Ashley Maddox # 80031
2nd Sonja Maddox # 80027

Lot 04 - Naturally dried vegetables (Pint Jar)
1st  Sonja Maddox # 80027
2nd Ashley Maddox # 80031

Lot 05 - Machine dried vegetable (Pint Jar)

1st  Ashley Maddox # 80031
2nd Sonja Maddox # 80027
3rd Blaine Ogan # 80202
4th  Alice Ogan # 80326

Class 09 - Decorated Cakes - Senior Youth (ages

Lot 01 - Decorated Buttercream Cakes - Fair Theme
1st  Morgan Co. Career & Tect # 06186

Lot 02 - Decorated Fondant Cake - Fair Theme
1st Charlotte Capps # 80439
2nd  Morgan Co. Career & Tect # 06186

Class 10 - Decorated Cakes - Amateur Adult

Lot 01 - Decorated Buttercream Cakes - Fair Theme
1st Kathy Paul # 80307
2nd Patricia A Votaw # 81794

Lot 02 - Decorated Fondant Cake - Fair Theme

1st  Janette M Jolman # 80515
2nd Sydney McCartt #81572
3rd Kathy Paul # 80307

Class 11 - Decorated Cakes - Professional Adult

Lot 01 - Decorated Buttercream Cakes - Fair Theme
1st  Amelia Jacobs # 81283

Class 12 - Decorated Cupcakes - Amateur Adults

Lot 01 - Buttercream Design - Fair Theme

1st  Patricia A Votaw # 81794
Lot 02 - Fondant Design - Fair Theme

1st  Lorrie N Marlowe # 80137

2nd Patricia A Votaw # 81794

Class 14 - Decorated Cookies Amatuer Adult

Lot 01 - Fair Theme
1st Janette M Jolman # 80515

Class 15 - Decorated Cookies Professional Adult

Lot 01 - Fair Theme
1st  Shannon Smith # 80522

Class 16 - Miscellaneous - Amateur Adult

Class 16 - Miscellaneous - Amateur Adult

Lot 01 - Decorated Cake Pops - must enter at least 3
1st Patricia A Votaw #81794

Class 18 - Cakes
Lot 01 - White or Yellow Cake - any style, any variety

1st  Morgan Co. Career & Tect  # 06186
2nd Amelia Jacobs # 81283
3rd Katy Large # 80357

Lot 02 - Chocolate Cake - any style, any variety

1st  Morgan Co. Career & Tect  # 06186
2nd Yera Pyle # 81558
3rd  Dorothy Langley # 05634
Lot 03 - Petit Fours
1st  Angela Hopper # 80310
Lot 04 - Any other cake not listed (identify)
1st Katy Large # 80357
2nd Rebekah M Ownby # 81650
3rd  Bryan Spears # 80532

Class 19 - Yeast Breads & Quick Breads
Lot 01 - Loaf of White Bread

1st  Jessica Howell # 82103

2nd  William Blount Culinary # 24898

3rd  Veronica Fay # 80071
Lot 02 - Loaf or Round Sourdough Bread

1st Katy Large # 80357

2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471

Lot 03 - Any Other Yeast Bread (identify)

1st  Veronica Fay # 80071

2nd Judy A Tarner # 82113
Lot 04 - Biscuits

1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471

2nd Janena C White # 80405

3rd  William Blount Culinary # 24898
Lot 05 - Dinner Rolls

1st  Veronica Fay # 80071

2nd Judy A Tarner # 82113

3rd  William Blount Culinary # 24898
Lot 06 - Corn Muffins

1st  Whitney Holliday # 81562

2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471

3rd  Morgan Co. Career & Tect # 06186
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 500 - Culinary Arts

Class 19 - Yeast Breads & Quick Breads
Lot 07 - Loaf of Quick Bread (fruit)

1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
2nd Veronica Fay # 80071
3rd  Dorothy Brotherton # 81934

Lot 08 - Loaf of Quick Bread (vegetable or pumpkin)

1st  Veronica Fay # 80071
2nd  William Blount Culinary # 24898
3rd  Dorothy Langley # 05634

Class 20 - Pies
Lot 01 - Fresh Fruit Pie (cherry, apple, peach, etc)

1st  Evelyn Gentry # 82288
2nd Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
3rd  Emily Riffey # 82289

Lot 02 - Any Other Pie Variety (sweet potato, chocolate, ¢

1st Elizabeth Brotherton #81116
2nd Angela Hopper # 80310
3rd  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
Class 21 - Cheesecakes
Lot 01 - Sweet Cheesecake
1st Hayston Collins # 82066
2nd Janena C White # 80405
3rd  Peyton Long # 82072
Lot 02 - Savory Cheesecake
1st Amanda A Alexander # 80023
2nd Veronica Fay # 80071
Class 22 - Cookies
Lot 01 - Chocolate Chip
1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
2nd Lekisha Hamlett # 80022
3rd Elizabeth Brotherton #81116
Lot 02 - Sugar
1st  Mandy M Tietjen # 81589
2nd Lekisha Hamlett # 80022
3rd Lorrie N Marlowe # 80137
Lot 03 - Peanut Butter
1st Lorrie N Marlowe # 80137
2nd Kathy Paul # 80307
3rd  Mandy M Tietjen # 81589

Lot 04 - Any other cookie variety not listed

1st Kathy Paul # 80307
2nd Angela Hopper # 80310
3rd  Mandy M Tietjen # 81589

Class 23 - Muffins & Cupcakes

Lot 01 - Muffin (fruit)
1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton
2nd Julie A Lopez
3rd  Elizabeth Brotherton

Lot 02 - Muffin (vegetable or pumpkin)

1st Elizabeth Brotherton
2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton

#19471
# 80866
#81116

#81116
# 19471

Lot 03 - Traditional Cupcake (white, chocolate, yellow onl

1st  Elizabeth Brotherton
2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton
3rd  Kathy Paul

#81116
# 19471
# 80307

Lot 04 - Specialty Cupcake (any other cupcake not listed)

1st  Kathy Paul
2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton
3rd  Elizabeth Brotherton

Class 24 - Candy

Lot 01 - Fudge, Chocolate
1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton
2nd Elizabeth Brotherton
3rd Lorrie N Marlowe

Lot 02 - Fudge, Peanut Butter
1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton
2nd Lorrie N Marlowe
3rd  Elizabeth Brotherton

Lot 03 - Any other candy
1st  Judy A Tarner
2nd Elizabeth Brotherton
3rd  Sherry Jones-Hilton

# 80307
# 19471
#81116

#19471
#81116
# 80137

#19471
# 80137
#81116

# 82113
#81116
# 19471

Class 25 - Miscellaneous Confections

Lot 01 - Brownies Any Variety
1st  Patricia Lynn
2nd  Sherry Jones-Hilton
3rd Pamela Stoutt

Lot 02 - Cereal Squares Any Variety

1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton
2nd Patricia Lynn
3rd  Elizabeth Brotherton

Lot 03 - No Bake Cookies any variety

1st  Angela Hopper
2nd Patricia Lynn
3rd  Elizabeth Brotherton

# 82263
# 19471
# 82259

#19471
# 82263
#81116

# 80310
# 82263
#81116
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 500 - Culinary Arts

Class 25 - Miscellaneous Confections
Lot 04 - Confections from Around the World

1st  Sherry Jones-Hilton # 19471
2nd  Whitney Holliday # 81562
3rd  Angela Hopper # 80310

Class 26 - Junior Confections Bakers Beginners

Lot 02 - No Bake Cookies

1st Lorrie N Marlowe # 80137
Lot 03 - Any other Cookie (identify)

1st  Emily Riffey # 82289

2nd John Tylor Kelly #21720

3rd  Lorrie N Marlowe #80137

Lot 04 - Cereal Squares
1st Madeline Mclean-Phelps # 81939
2nd  Morgan Co. Career & Tect # 06186

3rd  Brendan L Hennessey # 81467
Lot 05 - Brownies

1st Lila Belle Kelly # 14257
Lot 06 - Decorated Cupcake - Fair Theme

1st  Lila Belle Kelly # 14257

2nd Brian Kelly # 22853

3rd  Mary Eliott Kelly # 21664
Lot 07 - Trail Mix (quart jar)

1st  Lucy Zengel # 81926

2nd Brendan L Hennessey # 81467

Lot 08 - Cupcake Any Flavor
1st  Lucy Zengel # 81926

Class 27 - Junior Confections Bakers Jr. Youth a

Lot 01 - Decorated Cookies - Fair Theme

1st Brianna | Brotherton # 81036

2nd Kelyn Alvarado Padilla # 80206
Lot 02 - No Bake Cookies

1st Blaine Ogan # 80202

2nd Brianna | Brotherton # 81036
Lot 03 - Any Other Cookie (identify)

1st Lydia Smith # 24965

2nd  Morgan Co. Career & Tect # 06186

3rd Brianna | Brotherton # 81036
Lot 04 - Cereal Squares

1st  Brianna | Brotherton # 81036

2nd Yair Castillo # 80207

Class 27 - Junior Confections Bakers Jr. Youth a

Lot 05 - Brownies

1st Blaine Ogan # 80202

2nd Brianna | Brotherton # 81036
Lot 06 - Decorated Cupcake - Fair Theme

1st Brianna | Brotherton # 81036

2nd Yair Castillo # 80207
Lot 07 - Trail Mix (quart jar)

1st  Brianna | Brotherton # 81036

2nd Yair Castillo # 80207

3rd  Kelyn Alvarado Padilla # 80206
Lot 08 - Cupcake Any Flavor

1st  Kelyn Alvarado Padilla # 80206

2nd Yair Castillo # 80207

3rd Brianna | Brotherton # 81036
Lot 09 - Cake Pops

1st Brianna | Brotherton # 81036

2nd Yair Castillo # 80207

Class 28 - Junior Confections Bakers Sr. Youth a

Lot 01 - Decorated Cookies

1st  Ehlii Castillo # 80209
Lot 02 - No Bake Cookies

1st  Ehlii Castillo # 80209
Lot 03 - Any Other Cookie (identify)

1st Mary Dengel # 24966

2nd Blaine Ogan # 80202

3rd  Anastasia Adams # 82197

Lot 04 - Cereal Squares
1st  Ehlii Castillo # 80209

Lot 05 - Brownies
1st  Morgan Co. Career & Tect # 06186

2nd Mary Dengel # 24966

3rd  Ehlii Castillo # 80209
Lot 06 - Decorated Cupcake - Fair Theme

1st  Alice Ogan # 80326
Lot 07 - Trail Mix (quart jar)

1st  Ehlii Castillo # 80209

2nd Alice Ogan # 80326

3rd lan Castillo # 80200
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
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Class 28 - Junior Confections Bakers Sr. Youth a
Lot 08 - Cupcake Any Flavor

1st lan Castillo # 80200

2nd  Morgan Co. Career & Tect # 06186

3rd  Ehlii Castillo # 80209
Lot 09 - Cake Pops

1st  Shaelyn Graves # 82073

2nd lan Castillo # 80200

Class 29 - Great Bowls of Fire Chili Cook Off
Lot 01 - Traditional Chili

1st Dave Barrett # 24890
2nd  Morgan Co. Career & Tect  # 24892
3rd  Dustin Cradic # 81929

Lot 02 - Unique Chili
1st  Morgan Co. Career & Tect  # 24892

2nd Kinzey Talarico # 81424

3rd  Alice Allen # 12465
Lot 03 - Spicy Chili

1st  lzik Ferrier # 82192

2nd  Morgan Co. Career & Tect  # 24892

3rd Dustin Cradic # 81929

Class 30 - Professional Sweet Goodness Donut C

Lot 01 - Yeast Donut
1st  Ultimate Doughnut Shop # 24963

Lot 02 - Cake Donut
1st  Beavers Dough Joe #21739

Lot 03 - Specialty Donut
1st  Panthers Dough-Joe # 22806

Class 31 - Amateur Sweet Goodness Donut Chall

Lot 02 - Cake Donut
1st Hattie A Perry # 80457

Class 32 - Sweetwater Valley Farm Udderly Deligl
Lot 01 - Cheesy Appetizer

1st  Whitney Holliday # 81562
Lot 02 - Gourmet Grilled Cheese

1st  William Blount Culinary # 24898
Lot 03 - Gourmet Mac & Cheese

1st  Charlotte Kinneary # 81594

2nd  William Blount Culinary # 24898
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